Patient ID:
Physician:
TYPE B DISSECTION MEASUREMENT/DEVICE
SELECTION FORM
Institution:
Imaging date:
(See reverse for device selection form.)
Notes:

 37 x 10 TGMR373710  37 x 15 TGMR373715  37 x 20 TGMR373720
 40 x 10 TGMR404010  40 x 15 TGMR404015  40 x 20 TGMR404020
 45 x 10 TGM454510  45 x 15 TGM454515  45 x 20 TGM454520
*  Some sizes not available in all markets.
GORE® DRYSEAL Flex Introducer Sheath: (outer diameter)
Sheath
size (Fr)
Device
diameter
(mm)
Sheath
working
length (cm) QTY.
Catalogue
number*
18 (6.7 mm) 21 33 GDSF1833
18 (6.7 mm) 21 65 GDSF1865
20 (7.5 mm) 26–31 33 GDSF2033
20 (7.5 mm) 26–31 65 GDSF2065
22 (8.2 mm) 34–40 33 GDSF2233
22 (8.2 mm) 34–40 65 GDSF2265
24 (8.8 mm) 45 33 GDSF2433
24 (8.8 mm) 45 65 GDSF2465
26 (9.5 mm) 33 GDSF2633
26 (9.5 mm) 65 GDSF2665
GORE® Tri-Lobe Balloon Catheter:
Device size QTY. Catalogue number
 Aortic diameters
   16–32 mm